
JCPenney Presents Suit Up!
September 6 -  12 |  jcpenney.com/m/suit-up

Healthcare Industry Grad School Panel
Thursday,  September 9 |  12:00pm - 1:00pm

Your Career - Where to Start
Monday, September 13 |  3:30pm - 4:30pm

Navigating the Career Fair as a CLAS Major
Wednesday,  September 15 |  3:30pm - 4:30pm

For more information and additional 
career-related workshops and events, 
visit career.uconn.edu/events

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

**For more diversity-related content and events,  visit
career.uconn.edu/affinitycommunities

       In-Person Fall  Career Fair
       Tuesday,  September 21 |  11:00am - 3:00pm
       Gampel Pavil ion
       
Finding an Internship or Co-op
Wednesday,  September 22 |  4:30pm - 5:30pm

Applicant Tracking Systems (ATS) - Tips You Need
Sunday,  September 26 |  7:00pm - 7:30pm

       Virtual Fall  Career Fair
       Tuesday,  September 28 |  11:00am - 3:00pm

CLAS Career Night: Writing-Based Careers
Tuesday,  November 9 |  5:30pm - 7:00pm

Careers in Benefit  Corporations
Thursday,  November 11 |  5:00pm - 6:30pm

Careers & the disABLED Virtual Career Fair**
Friday,  November 19  |  10:00am - 3:00pm

CLAS  CAREER  EVENTS
FALL 2021

Careers In Advocacy
Monday, October 4 |  6:00pm - 7:30pm

CLAS Master Class 1: Advocacy*
Wednesday,  October 6 |  3:30pm - 5:00pm

Applying to Graduate School
Wednesday,  October 6  |  6:00pm - 6:45pm

Listen to the Experts: Admissions Graduate
School Panel
Thursday,  October 14 |  3:30pm - 5:00pm

CLAS Master Class 2: Healthcare Centered*
Monday, October 18 |  12:15pm - 1:45pm

Job Negotiations, Salary, and More
Wednesday,  October 20  |  4:30pm - 5:30pm

From Husky to Hire: Build Your Network
Wednesday,  October 20 |  7:30pm - 8:00pm

Interning in a Non Profit  Can Be Profitable
Monday, October 25  |  5:30pm - 6:30pm

CLAS Master Class 3: Real Estate*
Thursday,  October 28 |  12:30pm - 2:00pm

Pathways to Healthcare
Thursday,  October 28 |  3:30pm - 5:00pm

POP -UP  CAREER

COACH ING
Participate in pop-up career

coaching appointments
specifically for your major!

Keep an eye on your email  for
dates. 

 
In the meantime, schedule an

appointment anytime at:
career.uconn.edu/meet-with-

a-career-coach/

EMPLOYER  OFF ICE

HOURS
Employers wil l  be hosting
1:1 career conversations

throughout the semester.  
 

For dates and employers,
visit  the events section of

our website at:
career.uconn.edu/events/

***All events are virtual, unless noted with a location, and open to
students from all campuses***

*For more information on the CLAS Master Class Series,
visit  career.uconn.edu/clas-master-class-series
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